IRAP Evaluation by Users - Fall 2005 and Fall 2008

In Fall 2005 and 2008, an online evaluation form was sent to members of the campus community who had requested data
from IRAP within the previous two years. They were asked to rate the products and service they received. The survey was sent
to 170 IRAP customers in 2005 and 218 in 2008. Findings are based on 57 responses in 2005 and 82 in 2008. The information
is NOT used for personnel evaluation. It is used solely to plan and shape the office and as a baseline by which we can gauge
improvement.

Percentage of Respondents Who Indicated "Yes"

i

91.0

1. Data/Information provided in time 2. Data/Information helped your project

Percentage Rating '5' or '6' on a Scale of '1-6' with '6' as Highest

86.6
75:6

6. Extent IRAP
3. Data/information 4. IRAP staff possess 5. IRAP staff easy to contributed to
easy to understand skills, knowledge work with knowledge of Fresno
State? *
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“—

* 0 indicates question was not asked in 2005 Fall Survey.
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The Usefulness of IRAP Publications and Communication

Percentage Rating '5' or '6' on a Scale of '1-6' with '6' as Highest

82.6
72.4 71.4
b ' '

7.Student Data Book | 8. IRAP Briefs* 9. IRAP Research 10. IRAP Website L1 IRAP E-mail
Reports announcements

* 0 indicates question was not asked in 2005 Fall Survey.

Percentage of Respondents Who Have Used IRAP Publications

854

85.2

85.2
77.5
74.1 72.5 I

7.Student Data Book | 8. IRAP Briefs* 9. IRAP Research 10. IRAP Website L1 IRAP E-mail
Reports announcements

* 0 indicates question was not asked in 2005 Fall Survey.
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